


FRITTERS
Eat with fingers tapas

Crispy Chicken Skewers
(6 Pces)

Tempura
Chicken

Rs.
250

Tempura coated with  
Sensei’s Signature sauce.
(6 Pces)

Wu-Tang 
Chicken

Rs.
275

Crispy Nem Rolls filled with
Prawns. (6 Pces)

Prawn 
Rolls

Rs.
295

Vietnamese Style Veg Nem
Rolls (6 Pces)

Vietnamese 
Rolls

Rs.
185
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DUMPLINGS
Steamy & hot

NiukYen 
(Chouchou)

Rs.
90

Steamed Chayote
(Basket of 4 pces)

Gyoza 
(Chicken)

Rs.
90

Chicken & Chives 
(Basket of 4 pces)

SaoMai 
(Chicken)

Rs.
90

Chicken & Chayote
(Basket of 4 pces)

Wonton 
(Chicken)

Rs.
90

Chicken Wonton Soup
(Bowl of 5 pces)

Teokon (Fish) Rs.
90Tofu stuffed with fish.

(Basket of 3 pces)

Long (Fish) Rs.
90Cylinder shaped fish

balls. (Basket of 2 pces)
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MINE BWI
Classic Mauritian noodles

Mine Bwi Poulet Saute

Mine Bwi Boeuf Roti

Mine Bwi Sociss Porc

Rs.
200

250

250
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WOK HEI
smoked STIR-fry on the wok

Chow Mien

Chow Meefoon

Chow Sahorfoon

Chow Fan

Rice Magic Bowl

Noodle Magic Bowl

Mauritian Fried Rice (Poisson Sale) . . . . . . .    Rs. 290

Rs. 
275

325

375

275

325

325

Rs. 
275

325

375

275

325

325

Rs.
225 

275

325

225

250

250

Rs. 
250

300

350

250

290

290

BEEF PORCCHICKEN  VEG
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SELECT WOK FIRED WITH 
THAI RICE OR  CLASSIC NOODLES

WOK FIRED
Chinese stir-fry sauces on the wok

Black Bean

Sichuan

Sweet & Sour

Rs. 
350

350

350

Rs. 
350

350

350

Rs. 
275

275

275

Rs. 
325

325

325

BEEF PORCCHICKEN

Rs. 
375

375

375

FISH  VEG

FLAVOR’ITES SPICY (MILD) VEG
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SHOKUJI
authentic asian meals traditionally cooked

Charcoal Roasted Chicken
served with Rice or Noodles.

Roast Chicken & 
Rice/Noodles

Rs.
350

Traditional Braised Tender
Porc served with Rice or Noodles.

Moy Choy &
Rice/Noodles Rs.

390

Honey Roasted Porc  
served with Rice or Noodles.

CharSiu &
Rice/Noodles

Rs.
350
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Add ons
Egg (Mirror/Omelette)

Chatini P.D’amour

Kimchi

Sauteed Greens (Brede)

Extra Porc Sausage

Extra Katsu Prawns

Rs. 
35

50

75

35

90

150
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RICHE TERRE
MONT CHOISY


